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Times Event Location Interpr. Notes

4-8 Apr FAO Regional Conference for Africa
11-15 Apr IFAD Executive Board
27-Apr Wed pm Open-Ended Working Group on Sustainable Development Goals Red Room n/a webstreaming
28-Apr Thur am Informal Consultation on Smallholders Red Room n/a
29-Apr Fri am Open-Ended Working Group on Nutrition Red room webstreaming

02-May Mon pm Open-Ended Working Group on GSF Lebanon room
4-6 May FAO Regional Conference fo Europe
09-13 May FAO Regional Conference for the Near East
30 May-3 June FAO Council

30 May-3 June FAO Council
07-Jun Tue whole day Technical workshop on Urbanization, Rural Transformation c/o IFAD tbd
8-9 June Wed-Thurs whole day Open-Ended Working Group on Smallholders Red Room webstreaming
10-Jun Fri am CFS Awareness-raising Event on Nutrition (SCN) Red room
13-17 June WFP Executive Board
17-Jun Fri pm CFS Intersessional event on the 2030 Agenda WFP Auditorium
20-Jun Mon am Open-Ended Working Group on MYPOW Lebanon room n/a
22-Jun Wed pm Open-Ended Working Group on Sustainable Development Goals c/o IFAD n/a webstreaming

01-Jul Fri tbc HLPE Report launch tbc
08-Jul Fri am CFS Bureau and Advisory Group meeting Lebanon room n/a
08-Jul Fri pm CFS Bureau meeting Lebanon room n/a
25-Jul Mon am CFS Recommendation on sustainable agriculture development and 

livestock
German room n/a

8-9 Sep Thu-Fri whole day
CFS Negotation on Recommendation on sustainable agriculture 
development and livestock

WFP n/a

12-Sep Mon whole day CFS Bureau and Advisory Group meeting German room n/a
15-Sep Thur pm CFS Bureau Meeting German room n/a
19 Sep - 23 Sep IFAD Executive Board

17-21 Oct Mon-Fri CFS 43 Session webstreaming

14-18 Nov WFP Executive Board
29-Nov Tue all day CFS Bureau and Advisory Group meeting German room n/a

01-Dec Thu am CFS Bureau German room n/a
5-9 Dec FAO Council
12-16 Dec IFAD Executive Board
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